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Monday, June 10, 2024 
Leader: Joyce Capron 

Book: What Lies in the Woods 
Author: Kate Alice Marshall 

Hostess: Nan Warren 
Location: 1530 Celia 

   
Monday, July 8, 2024 
Group led discussion 

Book: The Next Ship Home  
Author: Heather Webb 

Hostess: Patti Vivio 
Location: 2904 S. Shepherds Glen 

  
Monday, August 12, 2024 

Leader:  Lyn Kitchens 
Book: The Sweet Spot 
Author: Amy Poeppel 

Hostess: Carrie Spencer 
Location: 36 Woodland Creek 

Circle 
   

Monday, September 9, 2024 
Leader:  Carrie Spencer 
Book: The Day the World  

Came to Town: 9/11 in  
Gander, Newfoundland 

Author: Jim Defede 
Hostess: Elisabeth Wenger & 

Adrea Miles 
Location: 2725 Red Oak 

  
Monday, October 14, 2024 

Leader:  Nan Warren 
Book: The First Ladies 
Author: Marie Benedict 
Hostess: Joyce Capron 
Location: 4601 Mimosa 

  
Monday, November 11, 2024 
Leader:  Ladell Schmalzried 

Book: The Spectacular 
Author: Fiona Davis  

Hostess: Bonnie Beavers 
Location:  2321 Brook Hollow Drive 

Monday, December 9, 2024 
Leader:  Belinda Recco 

Book: The 13th Gift: A True Story 
of a Christmas Miracle 

Author: Joanne Huist Smith 
Hostess: Belinda Recco 

Location: 2015 Berkeley Drive 
  

Monday, January 13, 2025 
Leader:  Maureen Laukhuf 

Book: The Magnificent Lives of 
Marjorie Post 

Author: Allison Pataki 
Hostess: Lyn Kitchens 

Location: 5307 Waterford Drive 
 

Monday, February 10, 2025 
Leader:  Patti Vivio 

Book: This Side of Paradise 
Author: F. Scott Fitzgerald 

Hostess: Joyce Capron 
Location: 4601 Mimosa 

     
Monday, March 10, 2025 

Leader:  Lisa Kipp &  
Ladell Schmalzried 
Book: Indigo Girl 

Author: Natasha Boyd 
Hostess: Lisa Kipp &  
Ladell Schmalzried 

Location: 2618 San Simeon 
     

Monday, April 14, 2025 
Leader:  Carrie Spencer 

Book: Shelterwood 
Author: Lisa Wingate 

Hostess: Maureen Laukhuf & 
Carrie Spencer 

Location: 36 Woodland  
Creek Circle 

 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
Spring Luncheon/TBA 

 
NOTE:  All meetings at 10am 


